


TEA 

TEA 

MASALA TEA 

ELACHI TEA 

TULSI TEA

JUICE

MANGO JUICE 

ORANGE JUICE 

MIXED JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

SOUPS 

HOT & SOUP

MANCHOW SOUP

CREAM OF TOMATO 

VEG CLEAR SOUP

MINESTRONE SOUP

LEMON CORRIANDER

SWEET CORN SOUP

COFFEE

HOT COFFEE

COLD COFFEE

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE-CREAM 

HAZELNUT COLD COFFEE

VANILA COLD COFFEE

MOCHA COLD COFFEE

CHOCOLATE COLD COFFEE

STRWABERRY COLD COFFEE

35/-

50/-

50/-

50/-

145/-

145/-

145/-

145/-

145/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

130/-

130/-

120/-

120/-

65/-

149/-

169/-

169/-

169/-

169/-

169/-

169/-

SNACKS

 VEG BURGER - 1pc 

COLDSLAW SANDWICH - 4pcs 

90/-

120/-



VEG CHINESE

FRENCH FRIES

PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES

SHANGHAI ROLL

MUSHROOM DUPLEX

CHILLI POTATA

HONEY CHILLI POTATO

CORN SALT & PEPPER

CHILLI PANNER DRY & GRAVY

CHILLI MASHROOM DRY & GRAVY

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY & GRAVY

PANEER GREEN GARLIC SPECIAL

BABY CORN STICK CHILLY  DRY

100/-

140/-

199/-

140/-

150/-

180/-

225/-

225/-

195/-

250/-

250/-

195/-

CHINESE COMBO

VEG MANCHURIN GRAVY - FRIED RICE

CHILLY PANEER GRAVY - VEG NODDLES

CHILLY MASHROOM GRAVY - NOODLES & RICE

170/-

170/-

170/-

INDIAN  COMBA

DAL RICE COMBO

CHOLA KULCHA COMBO

KADHAI PANEER LACHHA PARATHA COMBO

PANNER BUTTER MASALA NAAN COMBO

MATAR PANEER LACHHA PARATHA COMBO

HANDI PANEER NAAN COMBO

130/-

140/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

150/-



220/-

250/-

220 & 250

199/-

199/-

220/-

199/-

220/-

RICE & NOODLES

VEG MOMOS - 8PC

PANEER MOMOS - 8PC

FRY MOMOS - 8PC 

VEG NOODLES

HAKKA NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE

SAHEZWAN RICE

PANEER FRIED RICE

TANDOORI VEG

ZAITOONI PANEER TIKKA

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER MALAI TIKKA

PANEER ACHARI TIKKA 

PUDINA PANEER TIKKA

NAZAKAT KE BHARWA ALOO

MASHROOM KUNDAN TARA

SOYA CHAAP ACHARI

SOYA CHAAP MALAI

HARA BHARA KABAB

CORN SEEK KABAB

VEG SEEK KABAB 

DAHI KABAB 

MASHROOM GALAUET KABAB

TANDOORI MASHROOM

TANDOORI MOMOS SPECAIL

310/-

290/-

290/-

290/-

300/-

170/-

300/-

260/-

270/-

260/-

260/-

240/-

280/-

300/-

290/-

290/-

8PC

8PC

8PC 

8PC

8PC

8PC

12PC

8PC

8PC

6PC

6PC

6PC

6PC

6PC

12 PC

8PC



MAIN CORSE 

DAL TADKA 

DAL MAKHANI

DAL PUNCHMAIIL

SUBZ MILONI

ALOO GOBHI ADRAKI 

METHI MATAR MALAI

MATAR MUSHROOM MASALA

MALAI KOFTA

VEG KOFTA

VEG KOFTA CURRY

ALOO JEERA 

KADHAI PANEER

HANDI PANEER

PANEER BUTTER MASALA 

PANEER LABABDAR

PANEER DO PYAZA

MATAR PANEER

SHAHI PANEER 

PALAK PANEER

CHOLA MASALA

PANEER ADRAKI

MIX VEG

RICE & BIRYANI

STEAMED RICE

JEERA RICE 

PEAS PULAO

VEGETABLE PULAO

VEG BIRYANI

PANEER BIRYANI

180/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

195/-

280/-

280/-

280/-

260/-

260/-

195/-

299/-

299/-

299/-

310/-

299/-

299/-

310/-

310/-

195/-

320/-

195/-

170/-

195/-

220/-

240/-

270/-

299/-



BEARDS

TANDOORI ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN 

GARLIC NAAN

STUFFED KULCHA

MIX KULCHA

PANEER KULCHA & NAAN

LACHHA PARATHA 

PUDINA PARATHA

MISSI ROTI 

TAWA ROTI - 4PC

ONION KULCHA

VEG THALI

VEG THALI

VEG SPECIAL THALI CHAI XPRESS CAFE & 

FINE DINE RESTURANTS

40/-

50/-

55/-

70/-

70/-

75/-

80/-

85/-

50/-

55/-

50/-

48/-

55/-

220/-

280/-

220/-

280/-



SIDE SE

ROASTED PAPAD - 2PC

MASALA PAPAD - 2PC

FRY PAPAD - 2PC

SWEETS

PLAIN CURD

PINEAPPLE RAITA

MIX VEG RAITA 

BOONDI RAITA

RAITA 

ICE CREAM - 2SCOPE

GULAB JAMUN - 2PC

WHITE RASGULLA 2PC

WATER BOTTLE  

40/-

60/-

50/-

80/-

110/-

99/-

99/-

140/- 

110/- 

120/- 

ON MRP

SALAD

GREEN SALAD

ONION SALAD

120/-

110/-
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